WIRING PRODUCTS
CLASSIFICATIONS:
Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C & D
Class I, Zone 1, Ex e IIC Groups IIC, IIB, & IIA
Class I, Zone 1, AEx e IIC Groups IIC, IIB, & IIA
Class II, Groups E, F & G
NEMA, CSA Type 3, 4, 4(X)
IP 66

• Wide Choice Of Materials
• Global Certification CSA/NRTL/US CENELEC/ATEX
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size 30% Glass Filled Brass Nickel Plated Mild Steel 316 Stainless Aluminum
Nylon Brass Steel
M20 DPE-40-04-S3 DPE-10-04-S1 DPE-11-04-S1 DPE20-04-S1 DPE-30-04-S1 DPE-50-04-S1
M25 DPE-40-05-S3 DPE-10-05-S1 DPE-11-05-S1 DPE-20-05-S1 DPE-30-05-S1 DPE-50-05-S1
½" NPT DPE-40-04-S3 DPE-10-29-S3 DPE-11-29-S3 DPE-20-29-S3 DPE-30-29-S3 DPE-50-29-S3
¾" NPT DPE-40-05-S3 DPE-10-30-S3 DPE-11-30-S3 DPE-20-30-S3 DPE-30-30-S3 DPE-50-30-S3
TECHNICAL DATA
Ingress Protection Nema 4X (Hosedown, Corrosion Resistant), IP66
Impact Resistance 20Nm (7Nm GF Nylon and Aluminum)
Ambient Temperature -50 to +85C  -58 to  +185F